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CONSOLIDATED PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FORADMISSION IN CLASS- XL2023-24) 

Name of the Candidate 

KAMNA 

HARSHVARDHAN 

ANJALI CHOUHAN 

BHANUPRIYA 
VISHAL DIDWANIYA 

RIDDHIMA BANSAL 

JAGJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 
LAVISH NAGAR 
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 

KHUSHI TAK 
FANISHWAR GOUTAM 

RAKSHITA BANSAL 

DEVANSH BHARWANI 

KESHAV KHANDELWAL 
HARSHIT KUMAWAT 

MOHIT PARWANI 

VANSH BHARWANI 

I/c Admisston 
(Neelesh Sharma) 

Date of Birth 

13-07-2007 

07-07-2007 

06-02-2009 
07-08-2006 

31-08-2006 

23-05-2007 

05-02-2007 
21-03-2007 

08-12-2008 

01-01-2007 

28-07-2007 
09-11-2007 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BEAWAR 

25-05-2007 

12-07-2007 

Gender 

Girl 

Boy 
Girl 

Girl 

Boy 

SCIENCE STREAM 
Mr. Mohan Singh 

Girl 
Boy 

Boy 
Girl 

Girl 

Boy 
Girl 

Parent's Name 

Mr. Madan S. Panwar 

Mr. Bhupendra Pal Singh 
Mr. Ratan Lal 

Mr. Gopal Didwaniya 
Mr. Rajesh Bansal 
Mr. Ranjeet S. Chouhan 
Mr. Pramod Nagar 
Mr. Mahendra kumar 
Mr. Babu Lal Tak 

Mr. Pankaj Goutam 
Mr. Govind Kr. Bansal 

COMMERCE STREAM 
30-08-2007 Boy Mr. Naresh Kr. Bharwani 
21-10-2007 Boy Mr. Suresh Kr. Khandelwal 
21-01-2008 Boy Mr. Ghanshyam Kumawat 

Boy Mr. Prem Kr. Parwani 

CHAUNSAN (VMC) 

Caste 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

ORC 

Gen 

Service 

Category 

1 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Date: Iune 02,2023 

Stream 

Science 
Science 
Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Science 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 
Commerce 
Commerce 

PRINCIPASs 
(Satya 

Quota 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

SC 

SC 

SGC 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Provisional 
Priority for 
Admission 

1 

2 
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12 
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5 Boy Mr. Inder Bharwani 
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